
 

 

VICTORIA PARK JUNIOR SCHOOL 

CALENDAR 2023 – 2024 
 
2023   SCHOOL CLOSES   SCHOOL OPENS 

 

Summer Holidays Thursday 27th July 2023  Monday 4th September 

 

Autumn Half Term Thursday 19th October  Monday 30th October 

 

Christmas   Tuesday 19th December  Thursday 4th January 2024 

 
2024  

 

Spring Half Term Friday 9th February   Monday 19th February 
 

Easter Holidays  Friday 22nd March   Monday 8th April 

 
(Children not in school on Monday 6th May 2024 – Bank Holiday) 

 

Summer Half Term Friday 24th May    Monday 10th June  

 

(Children not in school on Friday 5th July 2024 - INSET) 

 

Summer Holidays Thursday 25th July 2024    

         

 

Year 6 SATs will take place Monday 13th May to Thursday 16th May 2024 

 
 

SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED ON: 
 

INSET DAYS 

Friday 1st September 2023 

Friday 20th October 2023 

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Friday 5th July 2024 

Friday 26th July 2024 


